5 reasons to choose
Warwick SASCo
Recognised as the market leader in the design and
manufacture of medical polyware
Wide range of high quality re-usable and single-use polypropylene
products available
Unrivalled reputation for providing quality products, delivery and
service to healthcare professionals worldwide

Pack Size: 	 5
W S E HP LFR
How to order
To place an order,
request a quotation or for
general enquiries:
CALL us on
+44 (0)1926 422 427
FAX
+44 (0)1926 315 405
EMAIL
The Warwick Range is a wide range of sterilizable long-life plastic polyware products.
Designed as an alternative to stainless steel products, they are ideal for use in
Decontamination Services, Operating Rooms, Clinics, Surgeries and other surgical or
healthcare services.
Products are designed for repeated washing, disinfection and sterilization. The Warwick
Range of products can be processed by steam autoclaving at 135°C, Ethylene Oxide (EO)
and Hydrogen Peroxide (H202).
Products comply with BS 5452 for Hospital Hollowware where applicable.
Material used is polypropylene unless otherwise stated.
W WS S
E EHP HPLF LFSuitable for Ethylene Oxide Sterilization Suitable for Ethylene Oxide SterilizationSuitable for Hydrogen Peroxide Sterilization Suitable for Hydrogen Peroxide SterilizationLatex Free Latex Free
Washer Decontamination Washer DecontaminationSuitable for Steam Sterilization Suitable for Steam SterilizationR ReusableR Reusable
page 8page 7
DIN Style Tray -
Mesh base and sides
Code: DINT4825
Dimensions: 	 480x255x50mm
Volume: 	 N/A
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Blue
Pack Size: 	 25
W S E HP LFR
Instrument Tray -
Mesh base and sides
Code: MIT1515
Dimensions: 	 200x180x30mm
Volume: 	 N/A
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Blue
Pack Size: 	 50
W S E HP LFR
Instrument Tray -
Mesh base and sides
Code: MIT3025
Dimensions: 	 300x250x52mm
Volume: 	 N/A
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Blue
Pack Size: 	 24
W S E HP LFR
Instrument Tray -
Mesh base
Code: MIT4030
Dimensions: 	 424x305x75mm
Volume: 	 N/A
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Blue
Pack Size: 	 12
W S E HP LFR
Instrument Tray -
Perforated base
Code: PIT3025
Dimensions: 	 300x250x52mm
Volume: 	 N/A
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Blue
Pack Size: 	 25
W S E HP LFR
Instrument Tray -
Perforated base

W S E HP LFR
DIN Style Baskets and Instrument Trays
How to order
To place an order,
request a quotation or for
general enquiries:
CALL us on
+44 (0)1926 422 427
FAX
+44 (0)1926 315 405
EMAIL
R
page 10page 9
Gallipots, Lotion and Sponge Bowls
Gallipot -
Flat base
Code: GPLB80
Dimensions: 	 80x60mm
Volume: 	 200ml
Material: 	 Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Blue
Pack Size: 	 200
W S E HP LFR
Gallipot -
Flat base
Code: GPLB60
Dimensions: 	 60x40mm
Volume: 	 50ml
Material: 	 Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Blue
Pack Size: 	 400
W S E HP LFR
Gallipot
Code: GP80
Dimensions: 	 80x60mm
Volume: 	 280ml
Material: 	 Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Blue
Pack Size: 	 80
W S E HP LFR
Gallipot
Code: GP60
Dimensions: 	 60x40mm
Volume: 	 95ml
Material: 	 Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Blue
Pack Size: 	 300
W S E HP LFR
Gallipot
Code: GP40
Dimensions: 	 40x30mm
Volume: 	 35ml
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Blue
Pack Size: 	 100
W S E HP LFR
Lotion Bowl
Code: LB200
Dimensions: 	 200x90mm
Volume: 	 2000ml
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Blue
Pack Size: 	 30
W S E HP LFR
Lotion Bowl
Code: LB150
Dimensions: 	 150x70mm
Volume: 	 900ml
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Blue
Pack Size: 	 60
W S E HP LFR

Pack Size: 	 135
W S E HP LFR
How to order
To place an order, request a quotation or for
general enquiries:
CALL us on
+44 (0)1926 422 427
FAX
+44 (0)1926 315 405
EMAIL
Instrument Tray Lid -
For trays IT2015/MIT2015/
T2015
Code: ITL201
Dimensions: 	 N/A
Volume: 	 N/A
Material: 	 Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Blue
Pack Size: 	 10
W S E HP LFR
Instrument Tray Lid -
For trays IT3025/MIT3025/
PIT3025/T3025
Code: ITL302
Dimensions: 	 N/A
Volume: 	 N/A
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Blue
Pack Size: 	 10
W S E HP LFR
Jug
Code: JG500
Dimensions: 	 N/A
Volume: 	 500ml
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Natural
Pack Size: 	 50
W S E HP LFR
Instrument Tray Lid -
For trays IT2715/MIT2715
Code: ITL271
Dimensions: 	 N/A
Volume: 	 N/A
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Blue
Pack Size: 	 10
W S E HP LFR
Instrument Tray Lid -
For tray CIT2718
Code: ITL281
Dimensions: 	 N/A
Volume: 	 N/A
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Blue
Pack Size: 	 10
W S E HP LFR
Jug
Code: JG1000
Dimensions: 	 N/A
Volume: 	 1000ml
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Natural
Pack Size: 	 45
W S E HP LFR
Jug
Code: JG2000
Dimensions: 	 N/A
Volume: 	 2000ml
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Natural
Pack Size: 	 20
W S E HP LFR

Pack Size: 	 25
W S E HP LFR
How to order
To place an order,
request a quotation or for
general enquiries:
CALL us on
+44 (0)1926 422 427
FAX
+44 (0)1926 315 405
EMAIL
Bedpan -
Adult
Code: BPN
Dimensions: 	 370x310x90mm
Volume: 	 2500ml
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Green
Pack Size: 	 30
W S E HP LFR
page 22page 21
W S
E HP LF
R Reusable
Suitable for Ethylene Oxide Sterilization Suitable for Hydrogen Peroxide Sterilization Latex Free
Washer Decontamination Suitable for Steam Sterilization
Lid -
Wide spout for BFC250
& BFH250
Code: BWS
Dimensions: 	 13x8mm spout
Volume: 	 N/A
Material: 	 Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Natural
Pack Size: 	 300
W S E HP LFR
Bedpan Holders, Commode Pans and Bidets
Bedpan Support -
For pulp disposable midi
slipper pan
Code: PSPS
Dimensions: 	 470x290x75mm
Volume: 	 1500ml
Material: 	 Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Cream
Pack Size: 	 30
W S E HP LFR
Denture Cup -
With strainer and lid
Code: DNT
Dimensions: 	 90x80x60mm
Volume: 	 N/A
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Green
Pack Size: 	 75
W S E HP LFR
Denture Cups
Beaker -
Feeder/drinking cup
Code: BFC250
Dimensions: 	 N/A
Volume: 	 250ml
Material: 	 Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Natural
Pack Size: 	 300
W S E HP LFR
Teapot Style Beaker
Code: TFB

Pack Size: 	 180
W S E HP LFR
How to order
To place an order,
request a quotation or for
general enquiries:
CALL us on
+44 (0)1926 422 427
FAX
+44 (0)1926 315 405
EMAIL
How to order
To place an order,
request a quotation or for
general enquiries:
CALL us on
+44 (0)1926 422 427
FAX
+44 (0)1926 315 405
EMAIL
Bedpan Support -
For pulp disposable bedpan
Code: PBPS
Dimensions: 	 370x310x90mm
Volume: 	 2500ml
Material: 	 Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Cream
Pack Size: 	 30
W S E HP LFR
W S
E HP LFSuitable for Ethylene Oxide Sterilization Suitable for Hydrogen Peroxide Sterilization Latex Free
Washer Decontamination Suitable for Steam SterilizationR Reusable
page 24page 23
Medicine Measures
Dispensing/Dressing Tray
Code: ITC2715
Dimensions: 	 270x150x30mm
Volume: 	 N/A
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Green
Pack Size: 	 60
W S E HP LFR
Dispensing and Dressing Trays, Kidney Dishes and Vomit Bowls Jugs and Jug Sets
Kidney Dish
Code: KDC250
Dimensions: 	 250x130mm
Volume: 	 750ml
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Green
Pack Size: 	 60
W S E HP LFR
Vomit Bowl -
With handle
Code: VB300
Dimensions:	 300x144mm
Volume: 	 1500ml
Material: 	 Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Green
Pack Size: 	 25
W S E HP LFR
Medicine Measure -
Graduated
Code: MM50
Dimensions: 	 N/A
Volume: 	 50ml
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Natural
Pack Size: 	 1000
W S E HP LFR
Medicine Measure -
Graduated
Code: MM60
Dimensions: 	 N/A
Volume: 	 60ml
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Natural
Pack Size: 	 1000
W S E HP LFR
Medicine Measure -
Graduated black lines
Code: MM60BL
Dimensions: 	 N/A
Volume: 	 60ml
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Natural
Pack Size: 	 1000
W S E HP LFR
How to order
To place an order,
request a quotation or for
general enquiries:
CALL us on
+44 (0)1926 422 427
FAX
+44 (0)1926 315 405
EMAIL
Jug
Code: JG500
Dimensions: 	 N/A
Volume: 	 500ml
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Natural
Pack Size: 	 50
W S E HP LFR
Jug
Code: JG1000
Dimensions: 	 N/A
Volume: 	 1000ml
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Natural
Pack Size: 	 45
W S E HP LFR
Jug with lid
Code: JGL1000
Dimensions: 	 N/A
Volume: 	 1000ml
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Natural
Pack Size: 	 40
W S E HP LFR
Jug Set -
Includes tray, carafe with lid
and beaker
Code: LST
Dimensions: 	 N/A
Volume: 	 N/A
Material:	  Polypropylene
Colour: 	 N/A
Pack Size: 	 20
W S E HP LFR
page 25
Urinal Bottle -
Male urinal with handle,
hospital style
Code: UBS1000
Dimensions: 	 N/A
Volume: 	 1200ml
Material:	  Polyethylene
Colour: 	 Natural
Pack Size: 	 45
W S E HP LFR
Urinal Bottle -
Male urinal, hospital style
Code: UM1000
Dimensions: 	 N/A
Volume: 	 1000ml
Material: 	 Polypropylene
Colour: 	 Natural
Pack Size: 	 25
W S E HP LFR
Urinal Bottle -
Male urinal with handle